
   
   
    

   
     
      

    
     

     
      

                                               
    
     

    
      

       Contact Details of Tranche 3 Licence Adminstrators 
Administrator Contact Email 

admin@albionenergy.com 
jeb.tyrie@bridgepetroleum.co.uk 

ALBION ENERGY UK LIMITED Administrator 
BRIDGE PETROLEUM LIMITED Mr Jeb Tyrie 
DCARBONX LTD Dr Angus McCoss amccoss@dcarbonx.com 
DELTIC ENERGY PLC Mr Andrew Nunn a.nunn@delticenergy.com 
FINDER ENERGY UK LIMITED Mr Nick Terrell n.terrell@finderenergy.com 
HARTSHEAD RESOURCES LTD Mr Chris Lewis c.lewis@hartshead-resources.com 
HORIZON ENERGY PARTNERS LIMITED Mr Peter Browning-Stamp Peter.Browning-Stamp@horizonenergyglobal.co.uk 
INEOS UK SNS LIMITED Mrs Fatima Lamraoui fatima.lamraoui@ineos.com 
NEO ENERGY (ZEX) LIMITED Mrs Kate Terry kate.terry@neweuropeanoffshore.com 
NEPTUNE E&P UK LIMITED Mr Wiens Van Zeil wiens.vanzeil@neptuneenergy.com 
ONE-DYAS UK LIMITED Ms Welmoed Lauwerier welmoed.lauwerier@onedyas.com 
ORCADIAN ENERGY (CNS) LTD Mr Stephen Brown steve.brown@orcadian.energy 
PERENCO UK LIMITED Mr Alex Froud afroud@uk.perenco.com 

ard.ehlhardt@petrogasep.com PETROGAS NORTH SEA LIMITED Mr Ard Ehlhardt 


